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Kit Hire - Puffin Hire Form

HIRERS DETAILS Hire No:
Name of Hirer: Diving Qual:
Address: Total Dives: ID & DIVING CHECKS
Dives This Year: Invoice
Post Code: Cert Organisation: Qual Card

Telephone: Group Name: Dive Log
D. Licence

Reg. No.
C/Card No (F5)

ISSUE TIME RETURN BY RETURNED ON
Time: Time: Time: Seen charges on reverse

Date: Date: Date: Inits. Customer
Hire Items Qty S/N S/N  Any Existing Checked Any New Loss TAG Staff
Out Out 1 Out 2 Damage/Detail Staff Out Damage/Detail # Sig.In

Dry Suit (Foot)
Dry Suit Hose
Undersuit

BCD

BCD Hose
Cylinder
Neoprene Hood
Fins (Pr)

Mask

Snorkel

(*) Reg & Oct,
SPG & Depth
Belt/Clips/Buckle ___
Lead Slabs each  12lbs 10lbs 8lbs 6lbs 4lbs 2lbs Weighting Sheet Followed:

Ring Each Weight ___ _ _ - _ - Total Weight Issued:____
Returned Issuers must sign out with serial number
Staff booking in sign in each item & note
above damage(s) or loss after checking fully

Optional Kit Pack (Items below are charged optionally & extra on request)
Knife

Lifting Bag

RIB Bag

S.MB

S.M.B. Reel
Compass

Slates

Ankle Weight (Pr)
Pool Fins (Pr)

EXPRESS CONDITIONS OF HIRE IMPORTANT WARNING
1. Hirers must check fully before use. Before using the Hirer shall determine the Suitability and Fitness of the products for their
2. Kit back on or before return time. intended use. The User assumes all risks and liability whatsoever in connection with their own
3. Pay for Damage/Loss/Repair on return. test and use. Neither PDC, their instructors or staff shall be liable for any injury, Loss or

Damage direct or consequential arising out of the use, misuse or inability to use the above

4. Late returns incur extra Day(s) Hire.
hired items.

5. Cyls. Hired have pre paid return fill
6. Any damage notified to returns PDC

As Hirer I confirm that I am qualified to dive with this equipment™ & have
Read and understood all of the above. (*All use of hired kit under training or supervision)

STAFF FUNCTIONALITY CHECK Signed: (Hirer) Date:
Out Test By: Code: Instructor* Counter Signature: Name:
In Test By: Code: Instructor Level:

REV: 09™ NOVEMBER 2019



Dry Suit

Dry Suit Hose £275

Undersuit £9.50
BCD £11.50
BCD Hose £2.75
Cylinder £6.50
Neoprene Hood  £3.75
Fins (Pr) £7.95
Mask £5.25
Snorkel £1.95

Reg & Oct,5PG,DG £19.50
Belt/Clips/Buckle £5.90
Lead Slabs or each £1.95

Optional Kit Pack

Knife £3.50
Lifting Bag £9.50
RIB Bag £3.50
S.M.B £3.20
S.M.B. Reel £3.20
Compass £3.20
Slates £1.10

Ankle Weight (Pr) £2.99
Pool Fins (Pr) £7.95

£22.50 £585.00

£25.00
£125.00
£250.00
£25.00
£150.00
£25.00
£65.00
£35.00
£15.00
£325.00
£12.00
£56.00

£25.00
£40.00
£15.00
£15.00
£35.00
£35.00
£3.00

£14.00
£65.00

Losses or Damages during Hire Charges

S/Nos

Detail/Damage

Staff ID
To C3/Shop in

Tag #

12lbs

10lbs
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