Page 1 of 1

Shop Section 28/10 Kit Hire - Puffin Hire Form

A) (11)		IRERS DET	Hire No:						
Name of Hirer: Address: Post Code: Telephone:			Dives: _ This Ye Prganisc		ID & DIVING CHECKS Invoice Qual Card Dive Log D. Licence Reg. No.				
ISSUE TIME Time: Date:		RETURN BY Time: Date:			RETURNE Time:		C/Card No (F5) Seen charges on reverse InitsCustomer		
					Date:				
Hire Items Dry Suit (Foot) Dry Suit Hose Undersuit BCD BCD Hose Cylinder Neoprene Hood Fins (Pr) Mask Snorkel (*) Reg & Oct, SPG & Depth Belt/Clips/Buckle Lead Slabs each Ring Each Weight Returned		S/N Any Out 2 Dame			Checked Staff Out	Any New Loss Damage/Deta		TAG #	Staff Sig.In
	12lbs 10l	lbs 8lbs 	6lbs	4lbs	2lbs	Weighting Sheet Followed: Total Weight Issued: Issuers must sign out with serial number Staff booking in sign in each item & note above damage(s) or loss after checking fully			
Optional Kit Pack Knife Lifting Bag RIB Bag S.M.B S.M.B. Reel Compass Slates Ankle Weight (Pr) Pool Fins (Pr)		e charged optionally	y & extra on re	equest)					

EXPRESS CONDITIONS OF HIRE

- 1. Hirers must check fully before use.
- 2. Kit back on or before return time.
- 3. Pay for Damage/Loss/Repair on return.
- 4. Late returns incur extra Day(s) Hire.
- 5. Cyls. Hired have pre paid return fill
- 6. Any damage notified to returns PDC

STAFF FUNCTIONALITY CHECK

Out Test By: Code: In Test By: Code:

IMPORTANT WARNING

Before using the Hirer shall determine the Suitability and Fitness of the products for their intended use. The User assumes all risks and liability whatsoever in connection with their own test and use. Neither PDC, their instructors or staff shall be liable for any injury, Loss or Damage direct or consequential arising out of the use, misuse or inability to use the above hired items.

Date:

Name:

As Hirer I confirm that I am qualified to dive with this equipment* & have Read and understood all of the above. (*All use of hired kit under training or supervision)

Signed: (Hirer)
Instructor* Counter Signature:

Instructor Level:

Losses or Damages during Hire Charges

			5/Nos	Detail/	Damage				Tag #	Staff ID To C3/Shop in
Dry Suit	£.22.50	£.585.00								70 007 0110p III
Dry Suit Hose	£.2.75									
Undersuit	£.9.50									
BCD	£11.50	£250.00							 	
BCD Hose	£2.75	£25.00								
Cylinder	£6.50	£150.00								
, Neoprene Hood	£3.75	£25.00								
Fins (Pr)	£7.95	£65.00								
Mask	£5.25	£35.00								
Snorkel	£1.95	£15.00								
Reg & Oct,SPG,D0	£19.50	£325.00							 	
Belt/Clips/Buckle £5.90 £12.00								 		
Lead Slabs or each £1.95 £56.00		12lbs	10lbs	8lbs	6lbs	4lbs	2lbs			
Optional Kit Pack										
Knife	£3.50	£25.00								
Lifting Bag	£9.50	£40.00							 	
RIB Bag	£3.50	£15.00							 	
S.M.B	£3.20	£15.00							 	
S.M.B. Reel	£3.20	£35.00							 	
Compass	£3.20	£35.00							 	
Slates	£1.10	£3.00							 	
Ankle Weight (Pr	£2.99	£14.00							 	
Pool Fins (Pr)	£7.95	£65.00							 	